
                                           
                                           
                                 29th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                           ========== Girls Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    58  West Bend East                              (24:31.9  122:39.5 0:52.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Hilary Van Beek         12   24:09.6
  2      9  Brookelynn Bodden       12   24:26.5
  3     10  Marcie Petersen         11   24:26.6
  4     12  Carson Steinhaus        12   24:34.4
  5     21  Lyra Keegan             12   25:02.4
  6   ( 45) Kylie Wollner           10   25:56.2
  7   ( 55) Bella Downs             10   26:43.8

  2.    59  Shorewood                                   (24:29.8  122:28.9 0:54.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Olwyn Cardew            11   23:55.8
  2      8  Zoe Townsend            11   24:20.1
  3     14  Angela Spheeris         11   24:39.3
  4     15  Madeline Ernst          10   24:43.4
  5     18  Zella Tomasi            10   24:50.3
  6   ( 26) Candice Lin             9    25:14.2
  7   ( 29) Avery Schmidt           11   25:16.3

  3.    78  Wauwatosa East                              (24:09.3  120:46.5 2:52.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Melanie Bahr            9    22:53.1
  2      2  Mallory Arthur          9    22:53.6
  3      5  Carly Czubakowski       9    23:58.9
  4     28  Rowan Fitzsimmons       10   25:14.9
  5     42  El Hartnett             11   25:46.0
  6   ( 51) Annika Manthy           9    26:29.2
  7   ( 62) Laura Mulas-Escoba      10   27:00.3

  4.   100  DASH                                        (24:50.3  124:11.2 2:07.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Naiya Herring           9    23:47.4
  2     11  Julia Kowalinski        12   24:33.1
  3     17  Grace Caspers           12   24:44.2
  4     25  Kennedy McGinty         9    25:11.8
  5     44  Charline Radtke         9    25:54.7
  6   ( 79) Khloe Watkins           10   29:11.7
  7   ( 85) Catherine Fenelon       12   29:29.9

  5.   130  Madison Memorial                            (25:08.7  125:43.4 0:46.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Paizlei Nestleroad      9    24:36.4
  2     23  Addison Price           11   25:08.5
  3     30  Carmen Avila            11   25:17.6
  4     31  Julianne Sheffield      9    25:17.6
  5     33  Chloe Reeser            10   25:23.3
  6   ( 53) Sofia Chacon            12   26:37.1
  7   ( 59) Tierra Flowers          11   26:50.8

  6.   150  West Bend West                              (25:26.1  127:10.1 1:37.4)
==========================================================
  1     19  Ava Timm                11   24:54.1
  2     20  Aubrey Markgraf         9    25:00.2
  3     24  Anna Popp               11   25:09.6
  4     35  Nishka Patel            9    25:34.7
  5     52  Brooklyn Hyde           9    26:31.5
  6   ( 65) Lexi Rouse              10   27:27.8



  7   ( 72) Emely Hernandez         10   28:09.5

  7.   156  Germantown                                  (25:18.4  126:32.0 1:44.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Allison Theys           9    24:14.2
  2     27  Natalie Menzl           9    25:14.2
  3     32  Sarah Plambeck          10   25:18.8
  4     43  Alana Olstad            9    25:46.5
  5     47  Brooke Jakubowski       11   25:58.3
  6   ( 57) Abby Schwedler          9    26:45.4
  7   ( 61) Ella Molnar             11   26:59.2

  8.   223  Hartford Union                              (26:14.5  131:12.1 2:50.9)
==========================================================
  1     22  Ava Klink               12   25:08.0
  2     38  Chloe Gapinski          12   25:43.3
  3     41  Theresa Thompson        10   25:44.5
  4     54  Summer Altmayer         11   26:37.4
  5     68  Jody Acup               9    27:58.9
  6   ( 90) Sofia Menigoz           11   30:50.7
  7   ( 92) Isabella Kumar          11   34:17.9

  9.   225  Nicolet                                     (26:10.4  130:51.7 2:26.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Stella Tollenaar        10   24:43.9
  2     37  Norah Wadzinski         10   25:43.2
  3     48  Kaia Luzano Belfi       10   26:15.6
  4     60  Savannah Jewell         10   26:58.7
  5     64  Taylor Abbott           11   27:10.3
  6   ( 66) Andrea Sturycz          11   27:32.2
  7   ( 80) Gabrielle Henderson     10   29:16.1

 10.   303  Homestead                                   (27:13.7  136:08.1 2:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     36  Alice Lemke             11   25:35.8
  2     58  Lila Krajewski          10   26:49.9
  3     63  Luisa Lerch             9    27:00.5
  4     71  Delaney Norman          9    28:09.3
  5     75  Adeline Navarre         9    28:32.6
  6   ( 82) Ashlyn Aiello           10   29:21.3
  7   ( 89) Elaina Stoehr           9    30:40.7

 11.   313  Fond du Lac                                 (27:47.7  138:58.5 5:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     34  Eliana Caul             10   25:31.1
  2     46  Addison Brester         9    25:56.7
  3     56  Emily Van Nocker        9    26:43.9
  4     86  Lexie Griepentrog       10   29:41.4
  5     91  Kamila Marrero-Alem     9    31:05.4

 12.   324  Slinger                                     (27:47.8  138:58.7 3:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     40  Emily Severson          10   25:44.4
  2     49  Aubrey Schnorenberg     9    26:16.1
  3     73  Oceana Patulski         11   28:22.4
  4     78  Adelaide Nelson         10   29:08.7
  5     84  Caitlyn Marble          9    29:27.1
  6   ( 87) Gabrielle Ojstrsek      11   29:43.5
  7   ( 88) Fallon Pierson          10   30:22.7

 13.   342  Cedarburg                                   (27:59.7  139:58.2 2:25.2)
==========================================================
  1     50  Marissa Jacoby          10   26:23.1
  2     69  Anna Morrell            12   27:59.3
  3     70  Regan Wagner            12   27:59.3
  4     76  Audrey Fast             11   28:48.2
  5     77  Maya Stalter            11   28:48.3

 14.   344  Arrowhead                                   (28:05.9  140:29.5 3:37.8)



==========================================================
  1     39  Sydney Schneider        11   25:44.2
  2     67  Annica Mueller          12   27:35.1
  3     74  Chloe Droessler         9    28:30.7
  4     81  Kai Levzow              9    29:17.5
  5     83  Taytem Landmann         11   29:22.0
  6   ( 93) Anya Vayts              9    35:15.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Melanie Bahr       9    Wauwatosa East               22:53.1  7:22 
    2    2 Mallory Arthur     9    Wauwatosa East               22:53.6  7:23 
    3    3 Naiya Herring      9    DASH                         23:47.4  7:40 
    4    4 Olwyn Cardew       11   Shorewood                    23:55.8  7:43 
    5    5 Carly Czubakowski  9    Wauwatosa East               23:58.9  7:44 
    6      Sophia Borlee      9    De Pere                      23:59.2  7:44 
    7      Lucy Loferski      10   Sussex Hamilton              24:08.1  7:47 
    8      Muira Petrick      11   New Berlin West              24:08.2  7:47 
    9    6 Hilary Van Beek    12   West Bend East               24:09.6  7:47 
   10    7 Allison Theys      9    Germantown                   24:14.2  7:49 
   11    8 Zoe Townsend       11   Shorewood                    24:20.1  7:50 
   12    9 Brookelynn Bodden  12   West Bend East               24:26.5  7:53 
   13   10 Marcie Petersen    11   West Bend East               24:26.6  7:53 
   14   11 Julia Kowalinski   12   DASH                         24:33.1  7:55 
   15   12 Carson Steinhaus   12   West Bend East               24:34.4  7:55 
   16   13 Paizlei Nestleroad 9    Madison Memorial             24:36.4  7:56 
   17   14 Angela Spheeris    11   Shorewood                    24:39.3  7:57 
   18   15 Madeline Ernst     10   Shorewood                    24:43.4  7:58 
   19   16 Stella Tollenaar   10   Nicolet                      24:43.9  7:58 
   20   17 Grace Caspers      12   DASH                         24:44.2  7:58 
   21   18 Zella Tomasi       10   Shorewood                    24:50.3  8:00 
   22   19 Ava Timm           11   West Bend West               24:54.1  8:01 
   23   20 Aubrey Markgraf    9    West Bend West               25:00.2  8:03 
   24   21 Lyra Keegan        12   West Bend East               25:02.4  8:04 
   25   22 Ava Klink          12   Hartford Union               25:08.0  8:06 
   26   23 Addison Price      11   Madison Memorial             25:08.5  8:06 
   27   24 Anna Popp          11   West Bend West               25:09.6  8:06 
   28   25 Kennedy McGinty    9    DASH                         25:11.8  8:07 
   29   26 Candice Lin        9    Shorewood                    25:14.2  8:08 
   30   27 Natalie Menzl      9    Germantown                   25:14.2  8:08 
   31   28 Rowan Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East               25:14.9  8:08 
   32   29 Avery Schmidt      11   Shorewood                    25:16.3  8:09 
   33   30 Carmen Avila       11   Madison Memorial             25:17.6  8:09 
   34   31 Julianne Sheffield 9    Madison Memorial             25:17.6  8:09 
   35      Charlotte Atlas    10   De Pere                      25:17.9  8:09 
   36   32 Sarah Plambeck     10   Germantown                   25:18.8  8:09 
   37   33 Chloe Reeser       10   Madison Memorial             25:23.3  8:11 
   38      Chloe Chang        11   Shorewood                    25:24.4  8:11 
   39      Anaiya Wells       10   Menomonee Falls              25:27.8  8:12 
   40      Abigail Severson   10   De Pere                      25:28.5  8:12 
   41   34 Eliana Caul        10   Fond du Lac                  25:31.1  8:13 
   42   35 Nishka Patel       9    West Bend West               25:34.7  8:14 
   43   36 Alice Lemke        11   Homestead                    25:35.8  8:15 
   44   37 Norah Wadzinski    10   Nicolet                      25:43.2  8:17 
   45   38 Chloe Gapinski     12   Hartford Union               25:43.3  8:17 
   46      Clara Murphy       9    Shorewood                    25:43.6  8:17 
   47   39 Sydney Schneider   11   Arrowhead                    25:44.2  8:18 
   48   40 Emily Severson     10   Slinger                      25:44.4  8:18 
   49   41 Theresa Thompson   10   Hartford Union               25:44.5  8:18 
   50   42 El Hartnett        11   Wauwatosa East               25:46.0  8:18 
   51   43 Alana Olstad       9    Germantown                   25:46.5  8:18 
   52   44 Charline Radtke    9    DASH                         25:54.7  8:21 
   53   45 Kylie Wollner      10   West Bend East               25:56.2  8:21 
   54   46 Addison Brester    9    Fond du Lac                  25:56.7  8:22 
   55   47 Brooke Jakubowski  11   Germantown                   25:58.3  8:22 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   48 Kaia Luzano Belfi  10   Nicolet                      26:15.6  8:28 
   57   49 Aubrey Schnorenber 9    Slinger                      26:16.1  8:28 
   58      Annabelle Heuer    12   Shorewood                    26:17.5  8:28 
   59   50 Marissa Jacoby     10   Cedarburg                    26:23.1  8:30 
   60   51 Annika Manthy      9    Wauwatosa East               26:29.2  8:32 
   61   52 Brooklyn Hyde      9    West Bend West               26:31.5  8:33 
   62      Coco Cutraro       9    Shorewood                    26:32.0  8:33 
   63      Charlotte Creagh   9    Shorewood                    26:33.1  8:33 
   64   53 Sofia Chacon       12   Madison Memorial             26:37.1  8:35 
   65   54 Summer Altmayer    11   Hartford Union               26:37.4  8:35 
   66   55 Bella Downs        10   West Bend East               26:43.8  8:37 
   67   56 Emily Van Nocker   9    Fond du Lac                  26:43.9  8:37 
   68   57 Abby Schwedler     9    Germantown                   26:45.4  8:37 
   69   58 Lila Krajewski     10   Homestead                    26:49.9  8:39 
   70   59 Tierra Flowers     11   Madison Memorial             26:50.8  8:39 
   71   60 Savannah Jewell    10   Nicolet                      26:58.7  8:41 
   72   61 Ella Molnar        11   Germantown                   26:59.2  8:42 
   73   62 Laura Mulas-Escoba 10   Wauwatosa East               27:00.3  8:42 
   74   63 Luisa Lerch        9    Homestead                    27:00.5  8:42 
   75      Carmela Rey        12   Madison Memorial             27:01.0  8:42 
   76      Ava Struebing      11   Sussex Hamilton              27:04.7  8:43 
   77      Emily Hartnett     9    Wauwatosa East               27:08.7  8:45 
   78   64 Taylor Abbott      11   Nicolet                      27:10.3  8:45 
   79      Anna Guckenberg    11   Wauwatosa East               27:12.5  8:46 
   80      Abigail Herman     9    Wauwatosa East               27:13.7  8:46 
   81      Laura Thielke      12   Watertown                    27:16.5  8:47 
   82      Grace Guertin      11   Wauwatosa East               27:17.2  8:47 
   83      Nora Meier         10   Muskego                      27:18.3  8:48 
   84      Brielle Knaack     10   Wauwatosa East               27:22.3  8:49 
   85      Camila Garay       12   New Berlin West              27:23.4  8:49 
   86      Rachel Sromalski   9    Sussex Hamilton              27:25.0  8:50 
   87   65 Lexi Rouse         10   West Bend West               27:27.8  8:51 
   88      Kaitlyn Styer      12   Catholic Memorial            27:30.6  8:52 
   89   66 Andrea Sturycz     11   Nicolet                      27:32.2  8:52 
   90      Madalyn Pence      12   Waunakee                     27:33.8  8:53 
   91   67 Annica Mueller     12   Arrowhead                    27:35.1  8:53 
   92      Breanna Rollmann   12   New Berlin West              27:35.7  8:53 
   93      Cheyenne Yokosh    9    Waunakee                     27:36.8  8:54 
   94      Kendyl Cornell     12   New Berlin West              27:46.4  8:57 
   95      Kathryn Fedders    11   Catholic Memorial            27:48.3  8:57 
   96      Brooke Bengtson    9    Germantown                   27:51.4  8:58 
   97      Brooklyn Chesir    10   Germantown                   27:51.7  8:59 
   98      Emma Rust          12   Washington Homeschool Athlet 27:56.4  9:00 
   99   68 Jody Acup          9    Hartford Union               27:58.9  9:01 
  100   69 Anna Morrell       12   Cedarburg                    27:59.3  9:01 
  101   70 Regan Wagner       12   Cedarburg                    27:59.3  9:01 
  102      Dacoda Anderson    10   Germantown                   28:03.2  9:02 
  103      Leonor Aguas       11   Menomonee Falls              28:06.1  9:03 
  104   71 Delaney Norman     9    Homestead                    28:09.3  9:04 
  105   72 Emely Hernandez    10   West Bend West               28:09.5  9:04 
  106      Hailee Hammer      10   West Bend West               28:19.3  9:07 
  107   73 Oceana Patulski    11   Slinger                      28:22.4  9:08 
  108      Kylie Tripp        11   Watertown                    28:28.6  9:10 
  109   74 Chloe Droessler    9    Arrowhead                    28:30.7  9:11 
  110   75 Adeline Navarre    9    Homestead                    28:32.6  9:12 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 29th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                           ========== Girls Fast ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111      Skylar Lewis       11   Catholic Memorial            28:35.8  9:13 
  112      Addisen Bradley    12   Madison Memorial             28:38.2  9:14 
  113      Elianna Zaldivar   10   Madison Memorial             28:39.4  9:14 
  114      Mia Riese          10   Washington Homeschool Athlet 28:40.2  9:14 
  115      Morgan Longoria    10   Wauwatosa East               28:42.5  9:15 
  116      Amanda Hull        10   West Bend East               28:44.0  9:15 
  117   76 Audrey Fast        11   Cedarburg                    28:48.2  9:17 
  118   77 Maya Stalter       11   Cedarburg                    28:48.3  9:17 
  119      Kahlie Holloway    10   Germantown                   28:49.3  9:17 
  120      Katherine Longoria 11   Madison Memorial             28:54.8  9:19 
  121      Julianne Marchand  10   Muskego                      28:59.1  9:20 
  122      Aoife Fareau       10   Catholic Memorial            29:07.2  9:23 
  123      Talulah Storm      9    Wauwatosa East               29:07.2  9:23 
  124   78 Adelaide Nelson    10   Slinger                      29:08.7  9:23 
  125   79 Khloe Watkins      10   DASH                         29:11.7  9:24 
  126      Brynn Gierke       10   Sheboygan North              29:13.5  9:25 
  127   80 Gabrielle Henderso 10   Nicolet                      29:16.1  9:26 
  128   81 Kai Levzow         9    Arrowhead                    29:17.5  9:26 
  129      Lizzie Blodgett    9    Germantown                   29:18.7  9:27 
  130   82 Ashlyn Aiello      10   Homestead                    29:21.3  9:27 
  131   83 Taytem Landmann    11   Arrowhead                    29:22.0  9:28 
  132      Charlotte Frank    9    Shorewood                    29:26.1  9:29 
  133   84 Caitlyn Marble     9    Slinger                      29:27.1  9:29 
  134   85 Catherine Fenelon  12   DASH                         29:29.9  9:30 
  135   86 Lexie Griepentrog  10   Fond du Lac                  29:41.4  9:34 
  136   87 Gabrielle Ojstrsek 11   Slinger                      29:43.5  9:35 
  137      Molly Steiner      9    Nicolet                      29:44.9  9:35 
  138      Evelyn Hetzel      10   De Pere                      29:45.4  9:35 
  139      Olivia Nelson      9    Nicolet                      29:57.7  9:39 
  140      Jael Perrigoue     10   DASH                         30:04.0  9:41 
  141      Ella Boyle         11   West Bend East               30:10.5  9:43 
  142   88 Fallon Pierson     10   Slinger                      30:22.7  9:47 
  143      Ashlyn Rogacki     11   Slinger                      30:38.1  9:52 
  144      Madelyn Hartwig    10   Slinger                      30:38.4  9:52 
  145   89 Elaina Stoehr      9    Homestead                    30:40.7  9:53 
  146      Evie Auer          9    Shorewood                    30:44.8  9:54 
  147      Ella Dring         10   Muskego                      30:49.4  9:56 
  148   90 Sofia Menigoz      11   Hartford Union               30:50.7  9:56 
  149      Cassie Zarder      11   Germantown                   30:54.0  9:57 
  150      Lexie Olsen        11   Sheboygan North              31:03.1 10:00 
  151   91 Kamila Marrero-Ale 9    Fond du Lac                  31:05.4 10:01 
  152      Sadie Cronk        9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 31:09.0 10:02 
  153      Lucia Rey          10   Madison Memorial             31:43.3 10:13 
  154      Chloe Lupiezowiec  9    Madison Memorial             31:44.5 10:13 
  155      Victoria Held      12   Slinger                      31:52.2 10:16 
  156      Katelyn Marvel     9    Wauwatosa East               32:01.6 10:19 
  157      Nala Burns         10   Wauwatosa East               32:03.1 10:19 
  158      Emmalyn Abraminko  9    Germantown                   33:24.1 10:46 
  159   92 Isabella Kumar     11   Hartford Union               34:17.9 11:03 
  160   93 Anya Vayts         9    Arrowhead                    35:15.6 11:21 
  161      Maeve Gervasi      9    Madison Memorial             41:13.0 13:16 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


